ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 28.40

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 32.46

VALUE SURCHARGE 53.57

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 200.00

DOOR DELIVERY 210.00

DISCOUNT -75.73

TOTAL FREIGHT 676.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 81.12

Grand Total 757.00

Rupees :  Seven Hundred Fifty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

Panruti RTO (PRTO)

MANNARGUDI (MQD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0117 VALUE 107129.00

E-Waybill No 561840019048

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.